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Div Wins /
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 1 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 3P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0180

 2 DEFIER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 3P 3M 6P M3/2G. Novley 495048 6/0164

 3 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R12, M 4M 5P 3M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 11/0153

 4 GO GRACE Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R12, M 4M 6M (FEL)Y M3/2J. Goddard 489739 4/0152

 5 RACHEL'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R4, P 4P 2M 5Y M3/2A. Verhagen 488939 4/0137

 6 WINLOCK GUSSO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 7P M3/2L. Hutton 489463 6/0118

 7 MYSTERY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 6P M3/2B. Sloan 497200 6/072

 8 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4M 6P M3/2L. Hutton 489901 3/065

 9 GET ON VALLEY Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 7Y 7Y 8P M3/2J. Goddard 495299 7/055
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 1 FABIO LASS Dropping in grade GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/2H. Hanson 520942 23/20284

 2 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 4/1/1N. Goodwin 525758 8/7180

 3 FIRST MAJOR Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4R. Ryan 543107 1/0112

 4 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/096

 5 IMPRESS ALCOTT Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 6P 5/4R. Neville 544551 1/079

 6 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1J. Roche 528813 10/8189

 7 DEFIER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 3P 3M 6P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5164

 8 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 539095 2/1162

 9 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6123

 10 WEEONA BOBBY Last start Country winner GUN, 30/10/2021, R10, Y 1Y 2P 7P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 5/3134

 11 DISCARD ROAD 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4216

 12 ENCOURAGING 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1B. Young 528312 14/13186

 13 LOCKIE CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/0176

 14 COSMIC FLIGHT Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1P 5P 5/3R. Stone 532838 2/1176

 15 COMB AND CUTTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3C. Burns 532824 2/1174

 16 CINDY MAREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0165

 17 KIARNI RED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 7/6161

 18 GAGAN MULDOON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Edwards 538868 2/1160

 19 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/2H. Hanson 520941 5/2155

 20 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0155

 21 BLUE CORVETTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3M. Clinch 499320 4/1146

 22 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 2Y 5/4T. Robinson 538866 1/0131

 23 MISS DOLL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 528186 1/0126

 24 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 537439 1/0125

 25 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Borrow 541389 1/0123

 26 BLAZING BOBBIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 535398 1/0122

 27 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R3, Y 2Y 8Y 6P 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/0122

 28 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2Y 6P 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4117

 29 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6115

 30 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1108

 31 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R6, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0101
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 32 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5100

 33 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/098

 34 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/595

 35 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/094

 36 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/188

 37 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 527545 1/086

 38 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/182

 39 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4M 6P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/265

 40 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/464

 41 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/063

 42 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R12, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/060

 43 BOLD TRADITION 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R4, P 5P 8Y 8P 5/4G. Kelly 536514 1/054
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 1 FIRST MAJOR Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 2P 5/4R. Ryan 543107 1/0112

 2 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/096

 3 IMPRESS ALCOTT Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 6P 5/4R. Neville 544551 1/079

 4 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1J. Roche 528813 10/8189

 5 DEFIER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R12, P 3P 3M 6P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5164

 6 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 539095 2/1162

 7 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6123

 8 WEEONA BOBBY Last start Country winner GUN, 30/10/2021, R10, Y 1Y 2P 7P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 5/3134

 9 DISCARD ROAD 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4216

 10 ENCOURAGING 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1B. Young 528312 14/13186

 11 COSMIC FLIGHT Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1P 5P 5/3R. Stone 532838 2/1176

 12 LOCKIE CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/0176

 13 COMB AND CUTTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3C. Burns 532824 2/1174

 14 CINDY MAREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0165

 15 KIARNI RED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 7/6161

 16 GAGAN MULDOON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Edwards 538868 2/1160

 17 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/2H. Hanson 520941 5/2155

 18 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0155

 19 BLUE CORVETTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3M. Clinch 499320 4/1146

 20 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 2Y 5/4T. Robinson 538866 1/0131

 21 MISS DOLL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 528186 1/0126

 22 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 537439 1/0125

 23 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Borrow 541389 1/0123

 24 BLAZING BOBBIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 535398 1/0122

 25 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R3, Y 2Y 8Y 6P 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/0122

 26 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2Y 6P 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4117

 27 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6115

 28 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3R. Walters 528307 2/1108

 29 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R6, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0101

 30 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/5100

 31 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/098
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 32 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/595

 33 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/094

 34 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/188

 35 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 527545 1/086

 36 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/182

 37 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4M 6P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/265

 38 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/464

 39 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/063

 40 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R12, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 1/060

 41 BOLD TRADITION 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R4, P 5P 8Y 8P 5/4G. Kelly 536514 1/054
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 1 SKETCHY BINGO Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1D. Burns 541438 0/092

 2 JITU Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 2P 6P M/1J. Pateman 539839 0/092

 3 YOUNG GHOST 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/08/2021, R2, P

TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 3P M/1R. Stone 536173 0/0118

 4 TRALEE TROUBLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P

DUB, 16/10/2021, R1, P

8P 3P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0100

 5 KIARNI KURT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/10/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/096

 6 WONG FONG First start M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/00

 7 TARAWI OPAL First start M/1N. Macdonald 543101 0/00

 8 DOLLY'S GIRL First start M/1A. Verhagen 545200 0/00

 9 MY HACIENDA First start M/1A. Verhagen 542225 0/00

 10 SURFACE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. White 541983 0/050

 11 PANAMA JACK 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/10/2021, R3, P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/025

 12 CHARLI LOUISE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/10/2021, R4, P 8P M/1P. Carrall 542433 0/025

 13 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1S. Robertson 540445 0/076

 14 MEAN NIECE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1M. Mabbott 540943 0/073

 15 MAJOR HOPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 5P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/066

 16 NO KIDDING Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 6P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/052

 17 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 5P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/050

 18 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R4, P 6P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/049

 19 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541397 0/046
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 1 BUMPY BLACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R3, P 2P 8C 3P 3/1/2N. Lyford 501358 27/17300

 2 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 522908 10/9288

 3 OIL AND WATER Dropping in grade GAR, 04/09/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 4/1/2R. Neville 523419 12/6234

 4 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Woods 529611 5/4201

 5 MY GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Stone 536167 5/4183

 6 GOODWIN BARBIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 4/1/1B. Young 532484 8/5177
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 1 FIRE ASH Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 1P 7P 2Y 5/1H. Norman 528432 6/3222

 2 SMIRKEY Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 540804 2/1154

 3 SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2B. Sloan 532274 3/2222

 4 REDEEMER DREAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 8P 5/2A. Woods 537444 3/2168

 5 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 539095 2/1162

 6 ANGRY MONSOON Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 7/4159

 7 WE BACK Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4P. Mattress 541379 1/0155

 8 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 6/4147

 9 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8114

 10 REBECCA GAY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 16/10/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 521897 5/0171

 11 BAD BOY SMOOTH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 4Y 4P 3Y 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2105

 12 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/063

 13 DISCARD ROAD 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4216

 14 ENCOURAGING 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1B. Young 528312 14/13186

 15 MOE GIBLET Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 3/2206

 16 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1195

 17 MAGIC BOW Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528310 1/0192

 18 WINLOCK HARLOW Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1S. Brown 527374 5/3186

 19 LOCKIE CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/0176

 20 COMB AND CUTTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3C. Burns 532824 2/1174

 21 CINDY MAREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0165

 22 KIARNI RED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 7/6161

 23 GAGAN MULDOON 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3J. Edwards 538868 2/1160

 24 OUTBACK UGG 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4H. Norman 532822 2/0157

 25 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0155

 26 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 9/5151

 27 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score TAR, 13/10/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0147

 28 BLUE CORVETTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3M. Clinch 499320 4/1146

 29 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 6/4138

 30 CHIQUITITA Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3B. Young 538404 2/1132

 31 ANGRY GALE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4L. Walker 543603 1/0129
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 32 MISS DOLL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 528186 1/0126

 33 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R3, Y 2Y 8Y 6P 5/4G. Kelly 508720 3/0122

 34 BLAZING BOBBIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 535398 1/0122

 35 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4J. Flipp 536406 1/0121

 36 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0120

 37 WINLOCK GUSSO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R10, P 8P 2P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5118

 38 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2Y 6P 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/4117

 39 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/3G. Kelly 533839 2/1116

 40 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6115

 41 LUCY BOW Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1114

 42 MY GIRL SONNY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4G. Grimwood 538365 1/0114

 43 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 532755 2/1108

 44 ANGRY RAIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4L. Walker 543601 1/094

 45 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/290

 46 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4N. Lyford 493294 10/090

 47 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 527545 1/086

 48 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/182

 49 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/075

 50 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/075

 51 MYSTERY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/572

 52 FELICIA BALE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4M 6P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/265

 53 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/464

 54 BOLD TRADITION 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R4, P 5P 8Y 8P 5/4G. Kelly 536514 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 03 November 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAKE THE LOLLIES 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4A. Zarb 529931 3/0204

 2 FEDERAL FLETCH Last start placegetter RIC, 27/10/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2S. Burgis 498222 4/2177

 3 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7165

 4 MR. BEETHOVEN Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529610 11/5234

 5 BAT MOBILE Dropping in grade GAR, 29/10/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1A. Woods 525196 6/4165

 6 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score WPK, 30/10/2021, R7, C 4C 5P 2C 5/1S. Burgis 534546 6/4170

 7 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 30/10/2021, R10, C 3C 5P 6P 5/1P. Mattress 538152 4/3168

 8 OUTBACK UGG 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3H. Norman 532822 2/1157

 9 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3D. Tolmie 532269 6/1138

 10 STORM BAY Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/9132

 11 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/4G. Kelly 533839 2/0116

 12 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4L. Atchison 538702 1/0102

 13 BYE FOR ALL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2K. Schmitzer 529025 3/2101

 14 MARVEL PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. York 532482 1/087

 15 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/085

 16 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/075

 17 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 5/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 03 November 2021

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHELSEA REUNION Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2S. Lambley 532551 3/2258

 2 TAKE THE LOLLIES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3A. Zarb 529931 3/1204

 3 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score WPK, 30/10/2021, R3, C 4C 3C 1P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 3/0180

 4 TRALEE BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 538128 1/0156

 5 BYE FOR ALL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 529025 3/0101

 6 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4S. Francis 530465 2/099

 7 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 6P 3Y 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 03 November 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1W. Slade 536383 8/7309

 2 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R11, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 1/1N. Holloway 508557 15/14174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 03 November 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 3/1/1R. White 536221 8/7177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 03 November 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 KEEPING ON Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2A. Ivers 508715 17/14303
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MAYBE TWO Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1R. Walters 539390 0/078

 2 BUMPY BILL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 24/10/2021, R1, Y

TAR, 06/10/2021, R1, P

2Y 4P 3P M/1G. Kelly 534286 0/0123

 3 YOUNG GHOST 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/08/2021, R2, P

TAR, 18/08/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 3P M/1R. Stone 536173 0/0118

 4 TARAWI BOO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 12/10/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/0116

 5 KIARNI KURT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/10/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/096

 6 OMAHRI ZEUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 18/09/2021, R4, Y 6P 3Y 8P M/1G. Ball 541470 0/064

 7 PANAMA JACK 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/10/2021, R3, P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/025

 8 MAJOR HOPE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y 5P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/066

 9 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 5P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/050
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Div Wins /
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 1 BUMPY BLACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R3, P 2P 8C 3P 1/1N. Lyford 501358 27/5300
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GAR Wednesday, 03 November 2021

P 2 515 NONE
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 1 RITZA WILLIAM 2 Last start City winner WPK, 30/10/2021, R7, C 1C 6P 4P 2/1/1M. Davidson 529688 13/9239
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 1 ANGRY BLIZZARD Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 4P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 507531 14/6197

 2 KID PSYCHO Dropping in grade LIS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/2G. Grimwood 531445 12/8273

 3 SARITA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R7, C 5C 4P 3P 3/1/1M. Davidson 526615 9/5207
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 1 DAME GUINEVERE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0123

 2 BUMPY BILL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 24/10/2021, R1, Y

TAR, 06/10/2021, R1, P

2Y 4P 3P M/1G. Kelly 534286 0/0123
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